PA6203                                 Preliminary                                                         CMOS IC
1 of 6
1.25-W MONO FULLY
DIFFERENTIAL AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC PA6203 is a mono fully-differential audio amplifier,
capable of delivering 1.25W of continuous average power to an 8-Ω

 APPLICATIONS
* Designed for wireless or cellular handsets and PDAs
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
PA6203L-SH2-T PA6203G-SH2-T HSOP-8 Tube
PA6203L-SH2-R PA6203G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
PA6203L-SH2-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel